Selected - [VUID Name Ballot Rece Ballot Statt Precinct

2024 NOVE
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2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
2024 NOVE
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2.21E+09 BAILEY,ME H###H#H##
2.21E+09 BARRON,T #####H###
2.22E+09 BOYLE,HUL #####H###
2.22E+09 CALDWELL, H####H#H##
2.19E+09 DUNCAN,J} Hit###Hi##
2.22E+09 ESS,SAMAN Hit##H#H##
2.22E+09 HORNIK,OL #####Hi##
2.22E+09 JAKOVICH,| H####H###
2.21E+09 JOHNSEN,N ##t###H#H##
2.22E+09 JOHNSON,| #####H#H##
2.22E+09 KING,MAD! #####H###
2.22E+09 KUZNICKI,N H###H###
2.21E+09 LOUIS,STEF ##t###H###
2.21E+09 LUNA,MIR/ H##H#H#H##
2.22E+09 MCCOWN- #it###Hi##
2.22E+09 MERCER,N!| #######H#
2.22E+09 NAPOLLJO! #it##H###
2.22E+09 SAPARTO, | H####H#H##
2.22E+09 SMITH,JESt ##t###H#H##
2.22E+09 SOMERS,A! H###H#H##
2.22E+09 SUTHERLAI ##t###Hi##
2.21E+09 ZAMAITIS,E H###HH##

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED

221
480
420
419
438
495
364
224
206
355
458
218
363
167
206
196
392
193
428
480
185
354



